Aunt Delores Child Care
2022 — 2023 VPK School Calendar

(More Info to come)

Wednesday August 10 First Day of School
Monday September 5 Labor Day Holiday
) {School Closed)
Friday October 7 Student Holiday
e (No VPK, daycare open) ]
Friday October 28 Student Holiday
(No VPK, daycare open)
Friday October 28 Trick or Treat Goodie Bags

Monday - Friday

Movember 21 - 25

Thanksgiving Break
(No VPK) Regular weekly Rate of 5160 Applies

Thursday — Friday

November 24 - 25

Thanksgiving Day & Day after Thanksgiving
{School Closed)

Two Weeks December 19 - January 2 | Winter Break
(Mo VPK) Regular weekly Rate of $160.00
| Applies
Monday December 26 Christmas Eve
o (School Closed) -
Monday January 2 New Year's Eve
B ' (School Closed)
Tuesday January 3 Student Holiday
{(No VPK, daycare open)
Monday January 16 Martin Luther King, Ir. Holiday
(5chool Closed)
Monday January 24 100" Day of School Celebration
. (Mare Info to come)
Monday February 14 Valentine’s Day Celebration
(Mare info to come)
Monday February 20 Presidents’ Day Holiday
{S5chool Closed)
Friday March 10 | Student Holiday
| {No VPK, daycare open)
Monday - Friday March 13-17 Spring Break
(No VPK, daycare open) Regular weekly Rate of
| $160.00 Applies
| Thursday April 7 Easter Egg Hunt
i_ ) - {More Info to come)
| Friday April 8 Good Friday
i (School Closed-Religious Holiday observed)
1 =S e
I Friday May 26 Last Day of School
[
I




